
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 3
Brouwhuisseheide 28.12.2022

KOVZ

Anders BRAATEN
Modum OL
Course : SE
Distance : 2800m
Time : 0:46:11 (16'30"/km)

4/12 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Julian STIJKEL 0:28:53
2. Mila VAN DE MOORTEL 0:36:50
3. Karin DECLERCQ 0:41:57

1. 137 00:04:38 298m 15'33"/km
2. 136 00:02:32 00:07:10 235m 10'47"/km
3. 140 00:03:17 00:10:27 213m 15'25"/km
4. 132 00:06:05 00:16:32 379m 16'03"/km
5. 144 00:04:31 00:21:03 189m 23'54"/km
6. 157 00:02:10 00:23:13 155m 13'59"/km
7. 146 00:02:10 00:25:23 132m 16'25"/km
8. 148 00:04:20 00:29:43 215m 20'09"/km
9. 149 00:03:58 00:33:41 262m 15'08"/km

10. 153 00:05:12 00:38:53 294m 17'41"/km
11. 163 00:04:22 00:43:15 194m 22'31"/km
12. 100 00:02:18 00:45:33 160m 14'22"/km
13. 999 00:00:38 00:46:11 72m 8'48"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.orienteering.nl/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4454
https://www.helga-o.com

